
BREAKFAST

Idly (3 PCS)

Vada (2PCS)

Halwa poori

ADDRESS:
590W FRONTIER PARKWAY SUITE # 110

PROSPER TX 75078

Ghee Idly
Idly Samber

Samber Vada

Pongal

Dosa

Onion Dosa
Ghee Dosa
Ghee Karam Dosa

Dahi Vada(2 PC)

Plain Dosa

Poori with Chole

Egg Dosa

Cheese Dosa
Masala Dosa

$5.00

$8.00
$9.00
$9.00
$8.00

$8.00

$6.00

$12.00
$9.00
$11.00
$10.00

$12.00

$9.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$11.00

Filter Coffee
Tea

$4.00
$3.00


