

# Raasa

RESTAURANT & BAR

## BREAKFAST

Tea	\$3.00
Filter Coffee	\$4.00
Idly (3 PCS)	\$5.00
Ghee Idly	\$8.00
Idly Samber	\$8.00
Vada (2PCS)	\$9.00
Samber Vada	\$9.00
Dahi Vada(2 PC)	\$8.00
Pongal	\$6.00
Poori with Chole	\$12.00
Halwa poori	\$12.00
Dosa	\$9.00
Egg Dosa	\$11.00
Masala Dosa	\$10.00
Cheese Dosa	\$11.00
Plain Dosa	\$9.00
Onion Dosa	\$10.00
Ghee Dosa	\$10.00
Ghee Karam Dosa	\$10.00

ADDRESS:

590W FRONTIER PARKWAY SUITE # 110  
PROSPER TX 75078